PARCEL
- NUMBER

07=24-300-021

PROPERTY
DATE

MITCHELL BLVD (11)
9-5=24 E SI BELMONT N OF

NAME OF OWNER

1-14-67
5-6-75
10-19-89

6-11-90

6-11-90
11-26-97
8-30-02
9-20-02

CHURCH EMANUEL TRUSTEES

CHURCH EMANUEL
FULL GOSPEL TABE

WaRD OF FAITH BIBILE CENTER INC THE

HUKILL GEORGE G

HUKTLL GEORGE G

CHURCH MISSIONARY MT CALVARY
MISSIONARY CHURC

FULL GOSPEL TABERNACL

H EAS

OF SPRINGFIELD, QHIO

T CENTRAL DISTRICT INC.

C.F.24.00
NO C.F

CF 40.00

CF 40.00

SP 62,000
NO FEE
SP 60,000



